MaBe in cm

112 Obarweaite:

1/2 Saumweite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vordartail:

Linge ab Schulter
Riickentail:

52 00 cm
49 00 cm
B4, 00 cm

70,00 cm

56,00 em
53,00 em
66,00 cm

72,00 cm

0,00 cm
&7.00 cm
8,00 em

74 00 cm

XL
64,00 em
61,00 cm
70,00 cm

76,00 cm

68,00 cm
65,00 cm
T4 00 cm

900 cm

3xXL
72,00 cm
63,00 cm
77,00 cm

83,00 cm



